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201811150004
04900

11/15/2018
03:14:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MCFADDEN
WILLIAM S

0 0 Instr
#:20101208000
410160

Other:SEE
INST

201811150004
04900

11/15/2018
03:14:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MCFADDEN
WILLIAM S

36 6 Instr
#:20101208000
410160

Lot#:76
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201811260004
13260

11/26/2018
02:01:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

39 58 Lot#:226
Book:39 Pg:58
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART B FINAL
PLAT

201811270004
14860

11/27/2018
12:50:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROSALES
EDGAR

7 173 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201811090003
99190

11/09/2018
03:19:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SIMMONS
ASHLEY L

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201811130004
00910

11/13/2018
01:54:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20120306000
079440

201811150004
04610

11/15/2018
02:35:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110301000
068580

201811150004
05110

11/15/2018
03:49:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110809000
233910

201811200004
10930

11/20/2018
03:18:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MID AMERICA
MORTGAGE
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20170830000
316410

Other:SEE
INST


