Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2018; Date Recorded= 2018/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201811150004 04900	11/15/2018 03:14:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MCFADDEN WILLIAM S			0	0	Instr #:20101208000 410160	Other:SEE INST
201811150004 04900	11/15/2018 03:14:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MCFADDEN WILLIAM S			36	6	Instr #:20101208000 410160	Lot#:76 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201811260004 13260	11/26/2018 02:01:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			39	58		Lot#:226 Book:39 Pg:58 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART B FINAL PLAT
201811270004 14860	11/27/2018 12:50:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSALES EDGAR			7	173		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201811090003 99190	11/09/2018 03:19:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMMONS ASHLEY L						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201811130004 00910	11/13/2018 01:54:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20120306000 079440	
201811150004 04610	11/15/2018 02:35:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20110301000 068580	
201811150004 05110	11/15/2018 03:49:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110809000 233910	
201811200004 10930	11/20/2018 03:18:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MID AMERICA MORTGAGE INC			0	0	Instr #:20170830000 316410	Other:SEE INST